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Outline

M.Sc. in Mathematics and B.Sc. in Applied Mathematics

M.Sc. in Data Science

Focus on the next Erasmus+ calls
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Studying abroad
Studiare all’estero
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Some motivations for studying abroad

• See the world

• Experience different styles of education

• Take in a new culture

• Improve your language skills

• Boost career opportunities

• Find new interests

• Make lifelong friends

• Personal development

• Admission to Ph.D. programs

• Life experience

... just imagine your personal motivation...
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Studying Mathematics and Data Science abroad
with the University of Verona

Student International Mobility
at the University of Verona

ERASMUS+
for study

Worldwide
study

ERASMUS+
for traineeship

Activities sponsored by
the Teaching Committee
(ECMI Modelling Week,. . . )
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Studying Mathematics and Data Science abroad
with the University of Verona

• Detailed information on each program, in English and in Italian, can

be found at the webpages of the International Relations Office.

• The International Relations Office organizes during the year specific

info days concerning the announcements of the various programs.

• For more information, visit this page.

https://www.univr.it/en/our-services/-/servizi/opportunities-abroad-for-students-and-staff
https://www.univr.it/en/international


Mathematical Modelling Simulation and Data Science 
for Industrial and Societal Challenges

ERASMUS MUNDUS 
Joint Master

HPC, Quantum, Computational Fluid Dynamics
Complex Intelligent Systems & Optimization
Computational Finance & Circular Economy
Agrifood, fisheries, environment
Scientific Machine Learning
Energy Markets & Systems
Logistics & Transports
Health & Biomedicine

Specialisation Paths Partners

Apply now
mathsdisc.eu Contact:    secretary@mathsdisc.eu
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ERASMUS+
Partners
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Map for Mathematcs & Data Science,
Area of Science & Engineering (Full list).

https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1c8IMcZqrSAuFDD__NMWbHKQyOzOYasw&usp=sharing
https://www.univr.it/en/mappa-degli-accordi-internazionali
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Scientific Computing
Numerical Analysis

Aachen (Albi)
Innsbruck (Caliari)
NTNU Trondheim (Sansonetto)
Nice - Sophia Antipolis (Orlandi)
Wuppertal (Di Persio)

Algebra
Discrete Mathematics

Bourgogne (Schuster)
Stüttgart (Angeleri)
Murcia (Mantese)
Cluj Napoca (Mantese)
ELTE Budapest (Rizzi)
Nottingham (Schuster)
Antwerpen (Schuster)

Optimal Control
Optimization

Aachen (Albi)
Sofia (Marigonda)
UBO Brest (Marigonda)
UGA Grenoble (Orlandi)

Financial Mathematics

Sofia (Marigonda)
LMUMünchen (Di Persio)
Wuppertal (Di Persio)
ENSIIE Évry (Di Persio)
Oslo (Di Persio)

Data Science, Modeling
Simulation, ECMI Partners

Aachen (Albi)
Sofia (Marigonda)
ECE Paris (Dai Pra)
Krakow (Dai Pra)
ENSIIE Évry (Di Persio)
Polytech. Grenoble (Orlandi)
UGA Grenoble (Orlandi)
Nice - Sophia Antipolis (Orlandi)
Novi Sad (Orlandi)
University of Oslo (Di Persio)
Wrocław (Orlandi)
NTNU Trondheim (Sansonetto)

Logic and Foundations of Math

Darmstadt (Schuster)
Besançon (Schuster)
Ljubljana (Schuster)

General Mathematics

Bielefeld (Di Persio)
LMUMünchen (Di Persio)
UAB Barcelona (Orlandi)
Paris Sorbonne (Orlandi)
Oslo (Di Persio)
Ljubljana (Schuster)
Bourgogne (Sansonetto) Business, Managment &

Economics

Nicosia (Dai Pra)
Bern (Dai Pra)
Aix-Marseille (Dai Pra)
Dortmund (Dai Pra)
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Student Experiences

I Lucrezia Zorzi, Oslo, NOR
I Fabio Cassini, Innsbruck, AUT
I Luca Battestini, Fabio Marini, IP Grenoble - UGA, FRA
I Michele Benedetti, Stefano Muzzolon, IP Grenoble, FRA (Double degree)
I Luca Cristani, Lorenzo Molena, Stuttgart, DEU (Double degree)
I Vittoria Fantato, Murcia, ESP
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Contacts
I Lucrezia Zorzi, lucrezia.zorzi@univr.it
I Fabio Cassini, fabio.cassini@univr.it
I Luca Battestini, luca.battestini@univr.it
I Fabio Marini, fabio.marini@univr.it
I Michele Benedetti, michele.benedetti@univr.it
I Stefano Muzzolon, stefano.muzzolon@univr.it
I Luca Cristani, luca.cristani@studenti.univr.it
I Lorenzo Molena, lorenzo.molena@studenti.univr.it
I Vittoria Fantato, vittoria.fantato@studenti.univr.it
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Looking ahead (Alumni)

Alumni Matematica Verona.

https://www.almathverona.it/people/
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An informed choice for a brighter future
ERASMUS+ partner Universities

presentation

• Features of the partner

• Scientific activities

• Opportunities

Want to know more?

The corresponding UniVR faculty
coordinator for the partner university
will help you make your choices.

Live and study abroad

• Outgoing Student Guide
• Shared experience of former

students
• Alumni placement

Want to know more?

Contact our former and current
ERASMUS+ students.

https://docs.univr.it/documenti/Documento/allegati/allegati318207.pdf
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Thank you!
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